Information specifically for:
 IL-TRACKER250W/1
V1.1
This manual contains important information.
Please read before operating fixture.
 2
© 2005 Techni-Lux Inc.
 3

 25
Accessory Items
Order Code Description
LCSD250/2-G Replacement Lamp GE CSD250/2, 250w, 3000 Hours, 8500°K
LMSD250/2-P Replacement Lamp Phillips MSD250/2, 250w, 3000 Hours, 8500°K
CLAMP-MEGA/B Mega Clamp Black - Heavy Duty
CLAMP-CBHALF Coupler Half Cheeseborough
SAFETYCABLE1 Safety Cable Silver 30”
SAFETYCABLE2 Safety Cable Black 30”
SAFETYCABLE3 Safety Cable Black 18”
SAFETYCABLE4 Safety Cable Silver 18”
CA-XLR3/1 Pre-made 1’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/5 Pre-made 5’  3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/10 Pre-made 10’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/20 Pre-made 20’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/50 Pre-made 50’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CA-XLR3/100 Pre-made 100’ 3-pin XLR Cable
CO-XLR3M  XLR Connector 3-pin Male
CO-XLR3F XLR Connector 3-pin Female
CO-XLR5M  XLR Connector 5-pin Male
CO-XLR5F XLR Connector 5-pin Female